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Name MEHTA JAINAM NILESHBHAI Student ID 201512052 

Program M Sc (IT) 
Batch 2015 

COURSE TITLE CODE CREDITS GRADE GRADE POINTS REMARKS 

SEMESTER I (AUTUMN 2015-16) 

Communication Skills 
Computer Organization 
Database Management System 
Discrete Mathematics 

PC613 
IT613 
T615 
SC612 

4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
5.00 

CC 
CC 

24.0 
24. 0 

CC 4. 0 

CD 
CC 

20.0 
30.0 Object-Oriented Programming and Data Structures IT602 

Semester Performance Index 5.81 Cumulative Performance Index 5.81 

SEMESTER II (WINTER 2015-16) 

Computer Networks 
Analysis and Design of Algorithms 

Enterprise Computing 
Design of Software Systems 

Operating Systems 

4.00 
4.00 

IT694 28.0 BC 
BB 32.0 

40.0 
T616 
IT618 5.00 BB 
T619 4.00 BB 32.0 
IT617 4.00 CD 20.0 

Semester Performance Index 7.2 Cumulative Performance lIndex 6.52 

sUMMER I (SUMMER 2015-16) 

MS-IT Summer Internship PC649 4.00 Pass/Not Pass Course 

Semester Performance Index Cumulative Performance Index 6.52 

SEMESTER II (AUTUMN 2 6-1 

IT414 Software Project Management 
Data Mining and Warehousing 
Management Information Systems 
Principles of Management 
Software Engineering 

4.00 BC 28.0
IT633 
IT668 
HM601 
T632 

28.0 
24.0 
24.0 
24.0 

4.00 BC 
4.00 CC 

3.00 BB 
4.00 CC 

Semester Performance Index 6.74 Cumulative Performance Index 6.59 

SEMESTER IV (WINTER 2016-17) 

MS-IT Project PC641 32.00 Pass/Not Pass Course 

Semester Performance Index Cumulative Performance Index 6.59 
Remarks: The student has completed all requirements for the Program. The medium of instruction is English. 
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