

Transcript of Academic Performance

017157

Name

MEHTA JAINAM NILESHBHAI

Student ID

201512052

Program

M Sc (IT)

Batch

2015

COURSE TITLE	CODE	CREDITS	GRADE	GRADE POINTS	REMARKS	
SEMESTER I (AUTUMN 2015-16)						
Communication Skills	PC613	4.00	CC	24.0		
Computer Organization	IT613	4.00	CC	24.0		
Database Management System Discrete Mathematics	IT615	4.00	CC	24.0		
Object-Oriented Programming and Data Structures	SC612 IT602	4.00	CD	20.0		
Semester Performance Index	and the same of the same of	5.00	CC	30.0		
Semester Performance Index	5.81			Cumulative Per	rformance Index	5.81
SEMESTER II (WINTER 2015-16)						
Computer Networks	ITCO4	4.00	0.0	30.0		
Analysis and Design of Algorithms	IT694 IT616	4.00 4.00	BC BB	28.0 32.0		
Enterprise Computing	IT618	5.00	BB	40.0		
Design of Software Systems	IT619	4.00	BB	32.0		
Operating Systems	IT617	4.00	CD	20.0		
Semester Performance Index	7.24			Cumulative Por	umulative Performance Index	
SUMMER LIGHT AND COLE AS				Cumulative rei	normance index	6.52
	PC649	4.00	P		Pass/Not Pass Course	0.32
MS-IT Summer Internship		4.00	Р			6.52
SUMMER I (SUMMER 2015-16) MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index SEMESTER III (AUTUMN 2016-17)	PC649	4.00	P		Pass/Not Pass Course	
MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index SEMESTER III (AUTUMN 2016-17) Software Project Management	PC649 IT414	4.00	ВС	 Cumulative Per 28.0	Pass/Not Pass Course	
MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index SEMESTER III (AUTUMN 2016-17) Software Project Management Data Mining and Warehousing	PC649 IT414 IT633	4.00 4.00	BC BC	28.0 28.0 28.0	Pass/Not Pass Course	
MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index SEMESTER III (AUTUMN 2016-17) Software Project Management Data Mining and Warehousing Management Information Systems	PC649 IT414 IT633 IT668	4.00 4.00 4.00	BC BC CC	 Cumulative Per 28.0 28.0 24.0	Pass/Not Pass Course	
MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index SEMESTER III (AUTUMN 2016-17) Software Project Management Data Mining and Warehousing Management Information Systems Principles of Management	PC649 IT414 IT633 IT668 HM601	4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00	BC BC CC BB	28.0 28.0 28.0 24.0 24.0	Pass/Not Pass Course	
MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index SEMESTER III (AUTUMN 2016-17) Software Project Management Data Mining and Warehousing Management Information Systems Principles of Management Software Engineering	PC649 IT414 IT633 IT668 HM601 IT632	4.00 4.00 4.00	BC BC CC	28.0 28.0 28.0 24.0 24.0 24.0	Pass/Not Pass Course rformance Index	6.52
MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index	PC649 IT414 IT633 IT668 HM601	4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00	BC BC CC BB	28.0 28.0 28.0 24.0 24.0 24.0	Pass/Not Pass Course	
MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index SEMESTER III (AUTUMN 2016-17) Software Project Management Data Mining and Warehousing Management Information Systems Principles of Management Software Engineering Semester Performance Index	PC649 IT414 IT633 IT668 HM601 IT632	4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00	BC BC CC BB	28.0 28.0 28.0 24.0 24.0 24.0	Pass/Not Pass Course rformance Index	6.52
MS-IT Summer Internship Semester Performance Index SEMESTER III (AUTUMN 2016-17) Software Project Management Data Mining and Warehousing Management Information Systems Principles of Management Software Engineering	PC649 IT414 IT633 IT668 HM601 IT632	4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00	BC BC CC BB	28.0 28.0 28.0 24.0 24.0 24.0	Pass/Not Pass Course rformance Index	6.52

Remarks: The student has completed all requirements for the Program. The medium of instruction is English.

Gandhinagar 20 January 2018 Controller of Examination



Dhirubhai Ambani Institute of Information and Communication Technology

hereby confers upon

Mehta Jainam Nileshbhai

the degree of

Master of Science (Information Technology)

in testimony of having completed the program in 2017

Gandhinagar

20 January 2018

Consul 3

President

K.S. SAS Supr.
Director